of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 for 

the project: PR No. 2025-12-0216 – Supply and Delivery of supplies and materials  

to be used for the conduct of RECOGNITION AND AWARDING OF MICRO-

CERTIFICATION FOR ALS LEARNERS with an Approved Budget for the Contract 

(ABC) of THIRTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY PESOS (P 36,690.00). 

Delivery Period:  3 days 

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and 

Conditions provided on the last page of this RFQ. Kindly accomplish and submit this 

RFQ via e-mail at sdobatangas.cid@deped.gov.ph or in a sealed envelope, and/or